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DHI輔導員名冊

中華民國乳業發展協會　員工名冊

�

職稱 �

姓名 �

理事長邱仕炎

秘書長陳榮泰

專員莊碧玉

辦事員林克學

雇員巫美慧

臨時雇員陳琇瑩

約雇陳忠義

約雇陳潤榮

約雇張東明

約雇陳明照

約雇翁振銘

約雇潘順慶

約雇李約增�����

約雇李信芳

約雇黃龍宗

臨時員李賢坤

臨時員誑奿�

臨時員邱培敦

乳協班長名冊

郵遞區號�

姓 名

244陳利秀

244王蓮成

326劉家淼

326胡文烈

326謝青山

326黃寶聰

326劉復銘

306林永仁

360黃國煒

360徐振隆

361謝成登

361陳琦芳
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357曾庚亮

438李憲明

421彭明祥

500江根旺

500林大楝

508楊連彰

504廖萬富

504柯慶銘

506粘金治

506顏尹埕

506梁松萬

506黃文國

520鄭平和

526紀長壽

528謝義民

527王祺會

542洪志坤

537廖金聲

537廖水上

537蔡時金

640賴邱燕

630李松茂

630歐陽申助

637廖文宏

637李和順

637戴宏江

563蘇明義

624趙主全

615呂淑貞

615鍾麗惠

621黃文森

606黃寬政

737張德安

736林家和

736王鴻霖

736謝金堂

736陳鴻勝

736陳義宗

736林吳雪霞

736王炎釧

735鐘崇禮

720馮慧美

722林政宏

826薛玉山

825李秋冬

815釦B凌

824陳孟陽

913郭明信

913陳隆誠
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913簡順興

913林金榮

913林再生

913薛讚元

913李英宗

932李正信

900王登山

905吳傳武

905陳成賢

905陳正男

905陳豐華

954林鶴田

978林金章

300劉進士

406林健龍

600洪振榮

709賴俊松
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